Our Four Distribution Centers are ideally located to provide quick delivery throughout the entire
United States. Priority Quickship items will ship same day or next day after the order is received.
Contact your sales representative or PDQ Customer Service for more information.
AUBURN, WA  98001
SALT LAKE CITY, UT 84115
KANSAS CITY, MO 64116
2754 CREEK HILL ROAD
LEOLA, PA 17540

SIZE SELECTOR PARALLEL ARM/REGULAR/TOP JAMB
CROSS REFERENCE
HOW TO ORDER
NOTES
1 - Case quantity is 6 / Case weight is 50 lbs.
2 - Requires separate limiting stop by others.
3 - Not appropriate for use on fire labeled doors
All door closers shall be narrow projection PDQ 5300 Series with
full rack and pinion construction, heavy duty cast aluminum closer
body, stamped flat style arm assembly and full cover. Hydraulic
control shall be through separate hex-key noncritical sweep, latch
and backcheck adjustment. Optional delayed action to be effective
from maximum opening to approximately70 degrees. Closers shall
be non-handed, suitable for regular, top jamb and parallel arm
applications with fasteners for wood or metal doors and frames.
Sex nuts and bolts shall be furnished standard. Spring adjustment
to be provided throughout a range of sizes 1-6 and capable of
meeting barrier free opening force requirements. All products
carry a 25-year manufacturer’s limited warranty. Closers shall be
listed by U.L./U.L.C., comply with UL 10C and UBC 7-2 (1997) for
positive pressure and certified to ANSI A156.4 Grade 1.
SUGGESTED ARCHITECTURAL SPECIFICATIONS
WHEN TIME EQUALS MONEY
PDQ’S PRIORITY
QUICKSHIP DELIVERS
Information on this sheet is compiled from public documents and third parties.  As a result, PDQ makes no guarantees
as to their accuracy, content, quality or availability.  Comparisons were made using the technical features only and are
not commercial comparisons.  Final suitability should be determined by a professional hardware consultant.
MANUFACTURER PDQ CAL
ROYAL®
CORBIN/
RUSSWIN® DORMA DOR-O-
MATIC® HAGER® LCN® NORTON/
YALE® SARGENT® STANLEY®
SERIES
5300
Foot Pattern
12”X 3/4”
801S DC3200 8616 SC80 5200 1460/1461 8301/3301 1430 D-3550
MOUNTING
 HOLE PATTERN
RETRO-FIT
YES YES NO YES YES NO NO YES NO NO
Note: 53/5500 Series Closers can be adjusted to meet ADA barrier free applications. Strict compliance with ADA barrier free
requirements may result with door not fully closing and latching. Check with local AHJ. Closer sizes may vary due to site conditions.
CLOSER SIZE INTERIORAPPLICATION EXTERIOR
Regular / Top Jamb
Parallel Arm
BF
1
2
3
4
5
6
BF
1
2
3
4
5
6
5 lbf (36” door)
32”
36”

SIZE SELECTOR PARALLEL ARM/REGULAR/TOP JAMB
CROSS REFERENCE
HOW TO ORDER
NOTES
1 - Case quantity is 6 / Case weight is 50 lbs.
2 - Requires separate limiting stop by others.
3 - Not appropriate for use on fire labeled doors
All door closers shall be narrow projection PDQ 5300 Series with
full rack and pinion construction, heavy duty cast aluminum closer
body, stamped flat style arm assembly and full cover. Hydraulic
control shall be through separate hex-key noncritical sweep, latch
and backcheck adjustment. Optional delayed action to be effective
from maximum opening to approximately70 degrees. Closers shall
be non-handed, suitable for regular, top jamb and parallel arm
applications with fasteners for wood or metal doors and frames.
Sex nuts and bolts shall be furnished standard. Spring adjustment
to be provided throughout a range of sizes 1-6 and capable of
meeting barrier free opening force requirements. All products
carry a 25-year manufacturer’s limited warranty. Closers shall be
listed by U.L./U.L.C., comply with UL 10C and UBC 7-2 (1997) for
positive pressure and certified to ANSI A156.4 Grade 1.
SUGGESTED ARCHITECTURAL SPECIFICATIONS
WHEN TIME EQUALS MONEY
PDQ’S PRIORITY
QUICKSHIP DELIVERS
Information on this sheet is compiled from public documents and third parties.  As a result, PDQ makes no guarantees
as to their accuracy, content, quality or availability.  Comparisons were made using the technical features only and are
not commercial comparisons.  Final suitability should be determined by a professional hardware consultant.
MANUFACTURER PDQ CAL
ROYAL®
CORBIN/
RUSSWIN® DORMA DOR-O-
MATIC® HAGER® LCN® NORTON/
YALE® SARGENT® STANLEY®
SERIES
5300
Foot Pattern
12”X 3/4”
801S DC3200 8616 SC80 5200 1460/1461 8301/3301 1430 D-3550
MOUNTING
 HOLE PATTERN
RETRO-FIT
YES YES NO YES YES NO NO YES NO NO
Note: 53/5500 Series Closers can be adjusted to meet ADA barrier free applications. Strict compliance with ADA barrier free
requirements may result with door not fully closing and latching. Check with local AHJ. Closer sizes may vary due to site conditions.
CLOSER SIZE INTERIORAPPLICATION EXTERIOR
Regular / Top Jamb
Parallel Arm
BF
1
2
3
4
5
6
BF
1
2
3
4
5
6
5 lbf (36” door)
32”
36”

SIZE SELECTOR PARALLEL ARM/REGULAR/TOP JAMB
CROSS REFERENCE
HOW TO ORDER
NOTES
1 - Case quantity is 6 / Case weight is 50 lbs.
2 - Requires separate limiting stop by others.
3 - Not appropriate for use on fire labeled doors
All door closers shall be narrow projection PDQ 5300 Series with
full rack and pinion construction, heavy duty cast aluminum closer
body, stamped flat style arm assembly and full cover. Hydraulic
control shall be through separate hex-key noncritical sweep, latch
and backcheck adjustment. Optional delayed action to be effective
from maximum opening to approximately70 degrees. Closers shall
be non-handed, suitable for regular, top jamb and parallel arm
applications with fasteners for wood or metal doors and frames.
Sex nuts and bolts shall be furnished standard. Spring adjustment
to be provided throughout a range of sizes 1-6 and capable of
meeting barrier free opening force requirements. All products
carry a 25-year manufacturer’s limited warranty. Closers shall be
listed by U.L./U.L.C., comply with UL 10C and UBC 7-2 (1997) for
positive pressure and certified to ANSI A156.4 Grade 1.
SUGGESTED ARCHITECTURAL SPECIFICATIONS
WHEN TIME EQUALS MONEY
PDQ’S PRIORITY
QUICKSHIP DELIVERS
Information on this sheet is compiled from public documents and third parties.  As a result, PDQ makes no guarantees
as to their accuracy, content, quality or availability.  Comparisons were made using the technical features only and are
not commercial comparisons.  Final suitability should be determined by a professional hardware consultant.
MANUFACTURER PDQ CAL
ROYAL®
CORBIN/
RUSSWIN® DORMA DOR-O-
MATIC® HAGER® LCN® NORTON/
YALE® SARGENT® STANLEY®
SERIES
5300
Foot Pattern
12”X 3/4”
801S DC3200 8616 SC80 5200 1460/1461 8301/3301 1430 D-3550
MOUNTING
 HOLE PATTERN
RETRO-FIT
YES YES NO YES YES NO NO YES NO NO
Note: 53/5500 Series Closers can be adjusted to meet ADA barrier free applications. Strict compliance with ADA barrier free
requirements may result with door not fully closing and latching. Check with local AHJ. Closer sizes may vary due to site conditions.
CLOSER SIZE INTERIORAPPLICATION EXTERIOR
Regular / Top Jamb
Parallel Arm
BF
1
2
3
4
5
6
BF
1
2
3
4
5
6
5 lbf (36” door)
32”
36”